Miami County, KS
Welt: John Flake I-1
Lease Owner: Tripte T

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
10/30/2015

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-14 Soil-Clay 14
28 Shale 42
8 Lime 50
12 Shate 62
31 Lime 93
9 Shale 102
20 Lime 122
3 Shale 125
3 Lime 128
4 Shale 132
6 Lime 138
22 Shale 160
5 Sandy Shale 165
10 Sand 175
45 Sandy Shale 220
80 Shale 300
9 Sand 309
41 Shale 350
5 Lime 355
5 Shale 360
3 Lime 363
12 Shale 378
6 Lime 381
6 Sandy Shale 387
10 Shale 397
4 Lime 401
13 Shale 414
20 Lime 434
10 Shale 444
3 Lime 447
13 Shale 460
3 Lime 463
15 Shale 478
8 Sandy Shale 486
18 Shale 502
1 Lime 503
6 Shale 509
1 Sandy Shale 510
7 Sand 517
11 Sandy Shale 528




Miami County, KS$ Town QOilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: John Flake I-1 {913) 837-8400 10/30/2015

lLease Owner: Triple T

36 Shale 564
1 Lime 565
15 Shale B80-TD




Ut

TANK CAPACITY

BBLS. {42 gal.) equals D*x.14xh
D equals diameter in feet.
h equals height in feet.

BARRELS PER DAY
Multiply gals. per minute x 34.2

HP equals BPH x PSI| x .0004

BPH - barrels per hour
PSI - pounds square inch

TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES
* D - Diameter of Pump Sheave
*d - Diameter of Engine Sheave
SPM - Strokes per minute
RPM - Engine Speed
R - Gear Box Ratio
*C - Shaft Center Distance

D - RPMxd over SPMxR
d - SPMxRxD over RPM
SPM - RPMXD over RxD
R - RPMXD over SPMxD

BELT LENGTH - 2C +1.57(D + d) + (D-d)?

* Need these to figure belt length
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0 Set 10" Pulled

8 Set . 8" Pulled :
7@4" Set X& 6%" Pulled
A Ser .4 Pulled

27 Set ____ . 2" Pubed 1=
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CONSOLIDATED
45 Wall Sordens, kG Mvom

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

31/9
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FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

43893

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
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AUTHORIZTION

TITLE

DATE

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identlifled on this forn



